RESULTATS, 15 SEPTEMBRE 2016

Rang N° paire
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8
4

Joueurs

Pierre Jagnoux
Heidi Fuhrer
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Fabienne Pasquier
Michelle Deliege
Sonia Martin
Madeleine Kolly
Nicole Jung
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Denise Thalmann

Monique Tinguely

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbihl
Olivier Simioni
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Eugene Pasquier
Frangois Stockli
Anne Lévy
Yveline Donnet
Anne-Lise Romanens
Danielle Cosandey
Isabelle Meyer

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith

MP
135.0
134.0
126.1
120.5
113.6
112.6
101.4

99.0
96.0
80.0
73.1

%
62.50
62.04
58.38
55.79
52.59
52.13
46.94
45.83
44.44
37.04
33.84
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/09/15/pair/5
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